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Social Assistance Caseload TrendsSocial Assistance Caseload TrendsSocial Assistance Caseload TrendsSocial Assistance Caseload Trends

Caseload

Month Extended 
Benefits

April

June

Average Average Average Average 
MonthlyMonthlyMonthlyMonthly

6,126

Transitional 
Assistance

19,246

6,153 19,009

25,372

May 6,127 19,226

July

September

August

October

December

November

January

March

February

6,150 18,840

6,182 18,615

6,184 18,669

6,195 18,270

6,166 18,032

6,170 18,078

6,163 18,221

6,137 18,682

6,128 18,405

25,353

25,162

24,990

24,853

24,797

24,465

24,248

24,198

24,384

24,533

24,819

Total

6,157 18,608 24,764

Recipients

Extended 
Benefits

6,978

Transitional 
Assistance

34,271

7,009 33,919

41,249

6,978 34,227

7,000 33,570

7,029 33,128

7,026 33,270

7,036 32,483

7,003 32,060

7,009 32,141

7,007 32,299

6,964 33,097

6,960 32,569

41,205

40,928

40,570

40,296

40,157

39,519

39,150

39,063

39,306

39,529

40,061

Total

7,000 33,086 40,086
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