

## **Social Assistance Caseload Trends**

## Average Monthly Caseload and Recipients - March 2013

	Caseload			
Month	Extended Benefits	Transitional Assistance	Total	Extende Benefits
April	6,126	19,246	25,372	6,978
May	6,127	19,226	25,353	6,978
June	6,153	19,009	25,162	7,009
July	6,150	18,840	24,990	7,000
August	6,184	18,669	24,853	7,026
September	6,182	18,615	24,797	7,029
October	6,195	18,270	24,465	7,036
November	6,170	18,078	24,248	7,009
December	6,166	18,032	24,198	7,003
January	6,163	18,221	24,384	7,007
February	6,128	18,405	24,533	6,960
March	6,137	18,682	24,819	6,964
Average Monthly	6,157	18,608	24,764	7,000

Recipients				
Extended Benefits	Transitional Assistance	Total		
6,978	34,271	41,249		
6,978	34,227	41,205		
7,009	33,919	40,928		
7,000	33,570	40,570		
7,026	33,270	40,296		
7,029	33,128	40,157		
7,036	32,483	39,519		
7,009	32,141	39,150		
7,003	32,060	39,063		
7,007	32,299	39,306		
6,960	32,569	39,529		
6,964	33,097	40,061		
7,000	33,086	40,086		